

Privacy Policy

Center for the Homeless is committed to protecting the privacy of its users. This Privacy Policy describes how we collect, use, and disclose information that we obtain about visitors to our website.

Information We Collect

- Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as names, email addresses, and other contact information when voluntarily submitted by our visitors through forms or other interactions on the website.
- Usage Information: We may collect information about how visitors interact with our website, such as the pages visited, the links clicked, and other actions taken.
- Cookies: Like many websites, we may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to collect information about visitors' usage of the website and to improve the user experience. Visitors can control cookies through their browser settings.

How We Use Information

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and improve our website and services.
- To communicate with visitors, respond to inquiries, and provide customer support.
- To personalize the user experience and deliver relevant content and advertisements.
- To analyze trends and gather demographic information about our user base.
- To comply with legal obligations and enforce our policies.

Information Sharing

We may share information with third parties for the following purposes:

- With service providers who assist us in operating our website and providing services to our
- With our business partners for marketing and promotional purposes, with your consent.
- In connection with a business transaction, such as a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets.
- When required by law or to protect our rights or the rights of others.

Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect the information we collect from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction.

Children's Privacy

Our website is not directed to children under the age of 13, and we do not knowingly collect personal information from children.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify users of any material changes by posting the updated policy on our website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or our practices, you may contact us at cfh@cfh.net.